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Graham John Clements

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Graham John Clements
Postcode B90 3LZ

Date of birth May 1949

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
INTERMAEDIA LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ISHIDA QUALITECH 2 LTD.

ISHIDA QUALITECH 1 LTD.

ITPS LIMITED

ISHIDA QUALITECH LIMITED

QSH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ISHIDA EUROPE MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

ISHIDA EUROPE LTD.

ISHIDA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
ISHIDA-BISHOPBARN LIMITED
MIDLANDS SKILLSET

ISHIDA EUROPE NORTH LIMITED
ISHIDA EUROPE LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number
03978598

Number

04358215
04358213
02785301
01892772
02789461
03075764

01832141

02919866
02839895
02713502
02706658
01832141

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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902641378

902641378
18 Swinbrook Way

Shirley
Solihull

West Midlands

England
British

App. Date
20/04/2000

App. Date
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
15/07/2010
20/09/2002
20/09/2002
21/07/1995

01/06/1995

21/04/1994
10/09/1993
11/05/1992
14/04/1992
05/12/1991

Res. Date Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

01/10/1997

17/07/1995 Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

04/05/2016 Director

10/06/1994



